Submit 3 Copies To Appropriate District Office	State of New Mexico		Form C-103
District I	Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources		May 27, 2004
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 District II		WELL API NO. 30-025-35372	
1301 W. Grand Ave., Artesia, NM 88210 OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION		5. Indicate Type of Lease	
District III 1220 South St. Francis Dr.		STATE FEE	
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 District IV Santa Fe, NM 87505		7505	6. State Oil & Gas Lease No.
1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM			
87505 SLINDRY NOTICE	ES AND REPORTS ON WELL	S	7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name
(DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A			7. Ecuse I tunio of Cint rigitoment I tunio
DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH PROPOSALS.)			Grizzell A
1. Type of Well: Oil Well Gas Well Other			8. Well Number 1
2. Name of Operator			9. OGRID Number 227588
Range Operating New Mexico, Inc.			
3. Address of Operator			10. Pool name or Wildcat
777 Main St., Ste. 800, Ft. Worth, TX 76102			Bllnebry, Tubb Oil & Gas and Drinkard
4. Well Location			
Unit Letter H: 1650 feet from the <u>north</u> line and <u>330</u> feet from the <u>east</u> line			
Section 6 Township 22S Range 37E NMPM Lea County			
11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)			
3448 GR			
Pit or Below-grade Tank Application □ or Closure □ Pit type Depth to Groundwater Distance from nearest fresh water well Distance from nearest surface water			
Pit typeDepth to Groundwater			
Pit Liner Thickness: mil	Below-Grade Tank: Volume	bbls; Co	nstruction Material
12. Check Ap	propriate Box to Indicate	Nature of Notice,	Report or Other Data
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:			
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUB PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON REMEDIAL WOR			
 -	CHANGE PLANS	COMMENCE DRI	
	MULTIPLE COMPL.	CASING/CEMENT	
TOLE SITTLE CONSTRUCT		0, 10,110, 02,112,11	
OTHER: Downhole Commingling	⊠	OTHER:	
13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date			
of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 1103. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion			
or recompletion.			
Application for downhole commingle.			
(i) According to R-11363 establi			
(ii) Pool Names: Blinebry Oil & Gas (06660) Tub Oil & Gas (60240) Drinkard (19190)			
(iii) 5608 - 5746 6184 - 6244 6594 - 6714			
(iv) Production Percentages will be submitted after testing on a subsequent report (C-103). (v) The downhole commingling of oil & gas from Binebry Oil & Gas, Tubb Oil & Gas and the Drinkard will not reduce the			
value of the total remaining production.			
(vi) Ownership between all pools			
(vii) This lease is a Fee property.			62
			15 082 % B
			\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
TILLA A Law Al	Non and		3600
DHC Order No	o. HUB-0124		293663
I haraby contification the information of	ove is true and complete to the	hest of my knowledg	e and belief. I further certify that any pit or below-
grade tank has been/will be constructed or cle	osed according to NMOCD guideline	s □, a general permit □	or an (attached) alternative OCD-approved plan .
	1		
SIGNATURE Call	TITLE	Sr. Reg. Sp.	DATE <u>8/24/05</u>
True or maint record Develo II-1	T)11	addnoon anhala@ac	rount ources com Talanhana Na 017/010 1016
Type or print name Paula Hale For State Use Only	E-mail	akirinaphakanen	
roi State Use Unity		PAUL F. KAUTZ	?
		I VOL I IVVOIT	- Constant
APPROVED BY:	TITLE	ETROLEUM ENGIN	DATE SEP 1 4 200